
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07087489 

Name of Company 

LCV Centres Limited 

|/We 

Glyn Mummery, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex 

Paul Atkinson, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex ! 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 March 2015 

z\ML__ 
Signed Date 05 March 2015 

faites Nowe HHP For Official Use 

Warley Hill Business Park Insolvency S- 

=. WIA iu 
Ref LO602BCO/GM/PXA/NS/G/RAB/DS eons #167 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule-4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

LCV Centres Limited 

on the 5 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name LESALE CakLins 

Signed 
UV 

Dated Sts s[s[is 



LCV Centres Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant, Machinery & Equipment 15,693 00 NIL 

Estimated total ag$ets available for preferential creditors NIL 

Signature Date sf S.



LCV Cehtres Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay NIL 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 13,855 00 
Associated Creditor - Leslie Collins 46,129 00 

Barclays Bank Plc - Overdraft 2,001 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT §2,275 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 6,586 00 

121,346 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (121,346 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (121,346 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiengy/surplus as regards members (122,346 00) ; wee CE 

Signature 7 Date SHE. 



¢ ‘Bunjueg 

»g JusWaBbeueW 
Iqeqg 

CLVA) 
swoysn> 

»g 
anueAsy 

WH 
SOHD 

0b'98S'9 
ZAT 

£99 
‘mobse[Q 

‘pinewaquin3 
‘peoy 

s,obuny 
Js 

‘uewabeuew 
ydaq 

gy Gunjueg 
(SAvd) 

SwoysnD 
g 

enuEAeY 
WH 

bOHO 
00 

00S 
AWS 

029 
‘moBse|D 

‘26667 
Xd 

Od 
‘ELLOS 

‘S@21A195 
15 

(15) 
swojsn> 

»g anuaasy 